

(1)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

115 WRIT PETITION NO. 289 OF 2018

...

116 WRIT PETITION NO. 1072 OF 2024

...

117 WRIT PETITION NO. 2645 OF 2024

...

118 WRIT PETITION NO. 3246 OF 2024

...

119 WRIT PETITION NO. 3325 OF 2024

...

120 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12823 OF 2023
IN FAST/25156/2023

...

121 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 358 OF 2024
IN FAST/35894/2023 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 359 OF 2024
IN FAST/35894/2023

...

122 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2239 OF 2024
IN FAST/4937/2024 WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2238 OF 2024
IN FAST/4937/2024

...

AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. S.N. Kendre, Mrs. M.L. Sangit, Mrs.
A.S. Mantri, Mr. N.B. Patil, Mr. P.D. Patil, Mr. A.S. Shinde

...

CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : APRIL 24, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Await notice.
2. Stand over to 18.07.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)